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External Consultants

	Name
	Title/Affiliation
	Contact Info

	Tori Cooper
	Director of Community Engagement for the Transgender Justice Initiative for the Human Rights Campaign
	mstoricooper@yahoo.com

	Larry Walker
	Co-founder and Executive Director of THRIVE SS (Transforming HIV Resentments Into Victories Everlasting Support Services)
	larry@thrivess.org

	Damon Jacobs
	Licensed Marital and Family Therapist and HIV Specialist (Self-employed)
	damon@damonljacobs.com

	Amy Corneli
	Associate Professor at Duke University
	amycorneli@duke.edu

	Sarahmona Przybyla
	Assistant Professor and Assistant Dean, Director of Undergraduate Public Health Programs, School of Public Health and Health Professions, University at Buffalo, NY
	mona@buffalo.edu

	Daniel Grischy
	Surveillance Program Manager
HIV/AIDS Section
Bureau of Communicable Diseases
Florida Department of Health
	daniel.grischy@flhealth.gov

	Gasline Laguerre
	Supplemental Surveillance Unit Manager
HIV/AIDS Section
Bureau of Communicable Diseases
Florida Department of Health
	gasline.laguerre@flhealth.gov

	Salma Khuwaja
	Division Manager, Bureau of Epidemiology, Office of Surveillance and Public Health Preparedness, City of Houston Department of Health and Human Services
	Salma.Khuwaja@HOUSTONTX.GOV

	Osaro Mgbere
	Epidemiologist-Biostatistician/Project Coordinator, City of Houston Department of Health and Human Services
	Osaro.Mgbere@houstontx.gov

	Thomas Peter Giordano
	Professor of Medicine and Chief of Infectious Diseases, Baylor College of Medicine; 
Director, Texas Developmental Center for AIDS Research (TX-DCFAR) Houston, Texas.
	Tpg@bcm.edu

	Jose Serpa-Alvarez
	Professor of Medicine, Medical Director of HIV Services, Thomas Street Health Center, Houston, Texas.
	jaserpaa@bcm.edu

	E. James Essien
	Professor of Public Health and Director, Institute of Community Health, College of Pharmacy University of Houston, Houston, Texas.
	Ejessien@central.uh.edu 

	Maria C. Rodriguez-Barradas

	Chief, General Infectious Disease, Michael E. DeBakey Veterans Affairs Medical Center, 2002 Holcombe Blvd, Houston, Texas
	Maria.rodriguez-barradas2@va.gov 


	Paige Padgett Wermuth

	Assistant Professor, Division of Management, Policy, and Community Health, The University of Texas Health Science Center at Houston School of Public Health, Houston, Texas
	Paige.M.Padgett@uth.tmc.edu 


	Karen J. Vigil

	Associate Professor, Division of Infectious Diseases, Department of Internal Medicine, UTHealth McGovern Medical School at Houston, Texas.
	Karen.j.vigil@uth.tmc.edu 


	Mandy J. Hill

	Associate Professor and Director of Population Health in Emergency Medicine, Department of Emergency Medicine, UTHealth McGovern Medical School at Houston, Texas
	Mandy.j.hill@uth.tmc.edu 


	Diane Santa Maria

	Dean and Professor, Department of Research Jane and Robert Cizik
Distinguished Chair, Huffington Foundation 
Endowed Chair in Nursing Education Leadership, Cizik School of Nursing, UTHealth Science Center at Houston, Texas
	Diane.m.santamaria@uth.tmc.edu 


	Jeffrey A. Meyer

	Epidemiologist/Data Manager, HIV Core Surveillance, Bureau of Epidemiology, Public Health Science & Surveillance Division, Houston Health Department, Houston, Texas.
	Jeffery.Meyer@houstontx.gov 


	Patrick Ndibe

	Bureau Chief, Bureau of TB Control, Houston Health Department, Houston, Texas
	Patrick.ndibe@houstontx.gov 


	Marlene McNeese

	Bureau Chief, Bureau of HIV/STD, Viral Hepatitis Prevention, Houston Health Department, Houston, Texas
	Marlene.mcneese@houstontx.gov 


	Victoria “Tori” Williams

	Director, Ryan White Office of Support, Harris County Office of the Judge, Houston, Texas
	Victoria.williams@cjo.hctx.net


	Roger Sealy

	Interim Assistant Director, Public Health Science and Surveillance Division, Houston Health Department, Houston, Texas
	Roger.sealy@houstontx.gov


	Kirstin Short

	Bureau Chief, Bureau of Epidemiology, Public Health Science and Surveillance Division, Houston Health Department, Houston, Texas
	Kirstin.short@houstontx.gov


	Fazal Tabassam

	MMP Data Manager/ Epidemiologist - Specialist, Medical Monitoring Project, Bureau of Epidemiology, Public Health Science and Surveillance Division, Houston Health Department, Houston, Texas
	Fazal.tabassam@houstontx.gov


	Minar Ahmed
	Project Coordinator, National HIV Behavioral Surveillance (NHBS)
Bureau of Epidemiology, Public Health Science and Surveillance Division, Houston Health Department, Houston, Texas
	Minar.ahmed@houstontx.gov 

	William T. Robinson
	Professor of Behavioral and Community Health Sciences at LSUHSC School of Public Health
Research and Evaluation Manager for the Louisiana LDH Office of Public Health STD/HIV/Hepatitis Program
	Billy.Robinson@LA.GOV

	Irda Dothage
	Quality and Evaluation Unit Manager, Michigan Department of Health and Human Services
	dothagei@michigan.gov 

	Jamilah Drakeford
	Special Studies Unit Manager, Michigan Department of Health and Human Services
	DrakefordJ@michigan.gov

	Chelsea Martin
	HIV Care Special Project Unit Manager, Michigan Department of Health and Human Services
	martinc21@michigan.gov 

	Dawn Lukomski
	HIV Care Section Manager, Michigan Department of Health and Human Services
	lukomskid@michigan.gov 

	Dan Lowery
	HIV/STI Region 1 Field Services Unit Manager, Michigan Department of Health and Human Services
	LoweryD@michigan.gov 






